Benetech Troughing Training Idler
Automatically Responds to Small Misalignments
Often, conditions beyond your control, such as the
weather, inconsistent loading of material or unexpected
damage to the conveyor system cause conveyor belt
misalignment. The Benetech Troughing Training Idler
was designed to give incremental adjustments to the
load-carrying side of the conveyor belt. The unique

products and advice when they really need it. All Benetech
Troughing Training Idler products are supplied with a 1-year
warranty.
Calculating Requirements and Ordering
Information
The Benetech Troughing Training Idler will be
supplied after analysis of the following
requirements:
• Operational situation of the conveyor belt
• Belt width, class, size and speed
• Tonnes per hour
• Frame spacing
• Troughing frame currently in use.
Item Number
3 Roller System in mm
BTT018-TSG45/3/35 18 458
BTT024-TSG60/3/35 24 600
BTT030-TSG75/3/35 30 750
BTT036-TSG90/3/35 36 900
BTT042-TSG105/3/35 42 1050
BTT048-TSG120/3/35 48 1200
BTT054-TSG135/3/35 54 1350
3 Roller System Heavy Duty in mm
BTT042-TSG105/3/35HD 42 1050
BTT048-TSG120/3/35HD 48 1200
BTT054-TSG135/3/35HD 54 1350
BTT060-TSG150/3/35HD 60 1500
BTT064-TSG165/3/35HD 66 1650
BTT072-TSG180/3/35HD 72 1800
BTT084-TSG210/3/35HD 84 2134
Belt Width
Benetech Troughing Training Idler
Ordering Informa�on
Contact a Benetech representative for more information.